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DTU Board Education #8 – fall 2024

Location ModuleDay Date Time Activity
DTU Lyngby 1 Monday 09-09-24 8-18 Leadership & Board Work*
DTU Lyngby 2 Tuesday 10-09-24 8-18 The start-up journey & corporate versus startup mindset
DTU Lyngby 3 Monday 23-09-24 8-18 Go-to-market strategies & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 4 Tuesday 24-09-24 8-18 Financials
DTU Lyngby 5 Monday 07-10-24 8-21 Funding, ROI, and exits & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 6 Tuesday 08-10-24 8-18 Legal responsibilities
DTU Lyngby 7 Monday 21-10-24 8-18 Leading growth in scaleups and SMEs' and Board Work
DTU Lyngby 8 Monday 04-11-24 8-18 Crisis management & Board Work (all day)
DTU Lyngby 9 Tuesday 05-11-24 8-18 Radical growth
DTU Lyngby Option Wednesday 6-7-11-24 8-18 Digital Tech Summit
DTU Lyngby 10 Monday 18-11-24 8-18 Sustainability & shareholder collaboration & Board Work
DTU Lyngby 11 Tuesday 19-11-24 8-18 Getting board positions
DTU Skylab 373 12 Tuesday 26-11-24 8-12 X-Tech Funding Day and Board Meeting
Online 13 Wednesday 27-11-24 17-19 Opportunity, risk & ethics in radical innovation
DTU Lyngby 14 Monday 09-12-24 9-1 Assessment & graduation

15 Wednesday 13-12-24 8-18 Lions Den
8/10-8/12 Individual mentor sessions
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